
Zimmerstutzen Schützenklasse (1.30.10)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

90 91 93Zick, Pascal1 Hubertus Obenhausen 274

88 90 93Dirr, Dominik2 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 271

92 91 88Maier, Jürgen3 Hubertus Obenhausen 271

85 93 92Amann, Dominik4 Hubertus Obenhausen 270

91 90 89Blessing, Andreas5 Hubertus Obenhausen 270

93 84 91Sauter, André6 Hubertus Obenhausen 268

87 85 88Purr, Thomas7 SV Attenhofen 260

87 86 87Steck, Daniel8 SV Attenhofen 260

82 87 90Sauter, Helmut9 Hubertus Obenhausen 259

81 88 88Sauter, Dennis10 Hubertus Obenhausen 257

89 83 83Steck, Manuel11 SV Attenhofen 255

82 88 84Mager, Alfred12 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 254

85 90 79Duile, Florian13 Hubertus Obenhausen 254

87 84 82Ulrich, Reiner14 Hubertus Obenhausen 253

80 83 87Duile, Michael15 Hubertus Obenhausen 250

84 82 81Span, Helmut16 SV Biberachzell 247

80 80 84Kast, Armin17 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 244

77 82 78Schenk, Eugen18 Hubertus Obenhausen 237

76 76 81Klauer, Werner19 SV Biberachzell 233

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:15:53



Zimmerstutzen Schützenklasse

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Hubertus Obenhausen 8131

Zick, Pascal 274

Maier, Jürgen 271

Sauter, André 268

Hubertus Obenhausen 3 7932

Amann, Dominik 270

Blessing, Andreas 270

Ulrich, Reiner 253

SV Attenhofen 7753

Purr, Thomas 260

Steck, Daniel 260

Steck, Manuel 255

Hubertus Obenhausen 2 7414*

Duile, Florian 254

Duile, Michael 250

Schenk, Eugen 237



Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse (1.30.11)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

94 95 90Neumeyer, Martina1 Hubertus Obenhausen 279

89 91 95Gläser, Saskia2 Hubertus Obenhausen 275

86 93 93Pöhlmann, Martina3 Hubertus Obenhausen 272

93 90 89Merk, Melanie4 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 272

90 90 91Störk, Katrin5 Hubertus Beuren 271

87 87 89Wiora, Carmen6 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 263

87 92 83Schultheiß, Michaela7 Hubertus Obenhausen 262

89 84 88Linke, Ramona8 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 261

89 86 83Haberes, Cäcilie9 SV Attenhofen 258

87 85 85Merk, Julia10 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 257

83 85 87Hinke, Birgit11 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 255

88 85 79Steck, Stefanie12 SV Attenhofen 252

82 82 85Krettenauer-Purr, Silke13 SV Attenhofen 249

81 84 81Wiora, Judith14 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 246

80 78 87Noster, Sabine15 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 245

79 84 82Sauter, Daniela16 Hubertus Obenhausen 245

79 79 83Haberes, Stefanie17 SV Attenhofen 241

78 81 80Schittenhelm, Nadine18 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 239

81 72 84Koros, Kathrin19 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 237

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:16:45



Zimmerstutzen Damenaltersklasse (1.30.51)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

87 91 89Zeller, Ingrid1 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 267

86 88 83Zeller, Barbara2 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 257

84 77 81Linke, Waltraud3 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 242

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:17:00



Zimmerstutzen Damenklasse

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Hubertus Obenhausen 8131

Neumeyer, Martina 279

Pöhlmann, Martina 272

Schultheiß, Michaela 262

SV Ober-Unterreichenb. 7922

Merk, Melanie 272

Wiora, Carmen 263

Merk, Julia 257

Adler Hittistetten-W 7663

Zeller, Ingrid 267

Zeller, Barbara 257

Linke, Waltraud 242

SV Attenhofen 7514

Haberes, Cäcilie 258

Steck, Stefanie 252

Haberes, Stefanie 241

Adler Hittistetten-W 2 7315

Hinke, Birgit 255

Schittenhelm, Nadine 239

Koros, Kathrin 237



Zimmerstutzen Altersklasse (1.30.50)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

94 92 92Luderer, Willi1 Hubertus Obenhausen 278

93 89 89Merk, Erwin2 SV Ob-Unterreichenbach 271

87 91 88Vogel, Franz Peter3 Hubertus Schießen* 266

93 85 88Schittenhelm, Karl-Heinz4 SV Adler Hittistetten-W 266

83 88 93Purr, Anton5 SV Attenhofen 264

86 87 88Störk, Anton6 SV Attenhofen 261

81 85 84Schultheiß, Reinhard7 Hubertus Obenhausen 250

80 75 79Engelhart, Helmut8 SV Attenhofen 234

49 53 56Vostner, Silvester9 SV Biberachzell 158

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:17:23



Zimmerstutzen Seniorenklasse (1.30.60)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

89 87 84Maier, Josef Ludwig1 Hubertus Obenhausen 260

89 87 81Weithmann, Josef Maximilian2 Hubertus Schießen 257

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:17:39



Zimmerstutzen Altersklasse

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Hubertus Obenhausen 7881

Luderer, Willi 278

Maier, Josef Ludwig 260

Schultheiß, Reinhard 250

SV Attenhofen 7592

Purr, Anton 264

Störk, Anton 261

Engelhart, Helmut 234



Zimmerstutzen Versehrtenklasse (1.30.92)

Gaumeisterschaft 2009

87 83 87Stöhr, Johann SV Biberachzell 257

* Nimmt an der nächsten Meisterschaft nicht teil Seite 1 Ergebnisliste Einzelstarter, 24.01.2009 18:18:05


